
2014/15 Fixtures

Saturday 17 January 			   ODI				    BLACKCAPS v Sri Lanka				    2.00pm
Saturday 31 January 			   NRL				    NRL Auckland Nines					     12.30pm

Sunday 1 February 			   NRL				    NRL Auckland Nines					     11.10am
Saturday 28 February 			   CWC2015			   BLACKCAPS v Australia*				    D/N

Friday 10 April 				    Super Rugby		  Blues v Brumbies						     7.35pm

Saturday 2 May				    Super Rugby 		  Blues v Force						      5.35pm
Friday 15 May				    Super Rugby 		  Blues v Bulls		   				    7.35pm 
Saturday 23 May 				   Super Rugby		  Blues v Hurricanes					     7.35pm

Saturday 6 June	 			   Super Rugby		  Blues v Crusaders					     7.35pm
Friday 12 June	 			   Super Rugby		  Blues v Highlanders					     7.35pm

Saturday 7 March 			   CWC2015			   South Africa v Pakistan*				    D/N
Saturday 14 March 			   CWC2015			   India v Zimbabwe*					     D/N
Tuesday 24 March 			   CWC2015			   Semi Final*							      D/N		

Saturday 15 August			   Rugby Test			  All Blacks v Australia (Bledisloe Cup)		  7.35pm
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Saturday 13 December	 		  A-League Football	 Wellington Phoenix v Central Coast Mariners	 5.00pmDEC

*Clean stadium event

NOV Friday 14 November			   T20				    Auckland Aces v Wellington Firebirds		  7.10pm
Saturday 15 November			   T20				    Auckland Aces v Central Stags			   3.40pm
Saturday 15 November			   T20				    Wellington Firebirds v Northern Knights		  7.00pm
Sunday 16 November			   T20				    Central Stags v Wellington Firebirds		  12.50pm
Sunday 16 November			   T20				    Auckland Aces v Northern Knights 			  4.10pm

LIVE THE MOMENT


